February 2019

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 é 7 8 %
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Valentine's Day
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
President's Day-
NO SCHOOL

24 25 26 27 28

1oth Grade Writing 10th Grade Writing 10th Grade Writing

Retakes Labs Used: Retakes Makeups Labs | Retakes Makeups

ELab, Media, 507, 3811, Used: ELab, Media, 507, Elab, Media

3812, 325

3811, 3812, 325
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March 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

1o0th Grade Writing
Retakes Makeups
Elab, Media

2

4

5

é

7

8

1o0th Grade Reading 10th Grade Reading SAT N C R 1o0th Grade Reading 1o0th Grade Reading
Retakes Session 1 Labs | Retakes Session 2 Labs Retakes Makeups Retakes Makeups
Used: ELab, Media, 507, | Used: ELab, Media, 507, SCH OOL Elab, Media Elab, Media
3811, 3812, 325 3811, 3812, 325
11" Grade 11" Grade DAY
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
10th Grade Reading 12" Grade Read 12" Grade Read FSA Algebra 1/ 10th FSA Algebra 1/ 10th
Retakes Makeups Retakes Session 1 Retakes Session 2 Grade Reading Retakes | Grade Reading Retakes
Elab, Media Makeups Makeups
Elab, Media Elab, Media

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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April 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

10th Grade FSA ELA
Writing Test 2 sessions
(one in the morning, one in
the afternoon) Labs Used:
elab, Medig, 507, 219, 220,
221, 325, 3811, 3812

3

4

9th & 10th Grade FSA
ELA Writing Test Make-
Ups

5

9th & 10th Grade FSA
ELA Writing Test Make-
Ups

é

9

10

11

1 2 Last Day for Writing

PROM

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Good Friday

20

21

Easter

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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May 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 10th Grade FSA ELA

Reading Test (DAY 1)

2 sessions (one in the
morning, one in the
afternoon) Labs Used:
elLab, Media, 507, 219,
220, 221, 325, 3811, 3812

210th Grade FSA ELA

Reading Test (DAY 2)

2 sessions (one in the
morning, one in the
afternoon) Labs Used:
elLab, Media, 507, 219,
220, 221, 325, 3811, 3812

4

AM: AP GOV
PM: AP Chinese Lang
& AP APES

AM: AP Spanish Lang
PM: AP Japanese
Lang & AP Physics 1

8

AM: AP English Lit
PM: AP Euro &
AP French Lang

9

AM: AP Chemistry &
AP Spanish Lit

PM: AP German
Lang & AP Psych

AM: AP U.S.
PM: AP Computer Sci
& AP Physics 2

11

12

Mother’s Day

AM: AP Bio
PM: AP Physics C

14

AM: AP Calc AB &
AP Calc BC

PM: AP Art Hist & AP
HUG

15

AM: English Lang
PM: AP ltalian Lang &
AP Macro

16

AM: AP Comp Gov &
Politics & AP World
PM: AP Stat

17

AM: AP Micro & AP
Music Theory

PM: AP Comp Sci A
& AP Latin

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Memorial Day
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