February 2019							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14 Valentine's Day	15	16	
17	President's Day- NO SCHOOL	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26 10th Grade Writing Retakes Labs Used: ELab, Media, 507, 3811, 3812, 325	27 10th Grade Writing Retakes Makeups Labs Used: ELab, Media, 507, 3811, 3812, 325	28 10th Grade Writing Retakes Makeups Elab, Media			

March 2019							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
					1 10th Grade Writing Retakes Makeups Elab, Media	2	
3	1oth Grade Reading Retakes Session 1 Labs Used: ELab, Media, 507, 3811, 3812, 325 11th Grade	5 10th Grade Reading Retakes Session 2 Labs Used: ELab, Media, 507, 3811, 3812, 325 11th Grade	SAT NCR SCHOOL DAY	7 10th Grade Reading Retakes Makeups Elab, Media	8 10th Grade Reading Retakes Makeups Elab, Media	9	
10	11 10th Grade Reading Retakes Makeups Elab, Media	12 12 th Grade Read Retakes Session 1 FSA Algebra 1 Retake Session 1 Lab: MEDIA	13 12th Grade Read Retakes Session 2 FSA Algebra 1 Retake Session 2 Lab: MEDIA	FSA Algebra 1/10th Grade Reading Retakes Makeups Elab, Media	15 FSA Algebra 1/10th Grade Reading Retakes Makeups Elab, Media	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
		Spring Break					
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

April 2019							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	1	2 10th Grade FSA ELA Writing Test 2 sessions (one in the morning, one in the afternoon) Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 219, 220, 221, 325, 3811, 3812	gth Grade FSA ELA Writing Test 2 sessions (one in the morning, one in the afternoon) Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 219, 220, 221, 325, 3811, 3812	9th & 10th Grade FSA ELA Writing Test Make- Ups	5 9th & 10th Grade FSA ELA Writing Test Make- Ups	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12 Last Day for Writing	13	
14	15	16	17	18	PROM 19	20	
14		10	17	10	Good Friday	20	
21 Easter	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

May 2019							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			10th Grade FSA ELA Reading Test (DAY 1) 2 sessions (one in the morning, one in the afternoon) Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 219, 220, 221, 325, 3811, 3812	210th Grade FSA ELA Reading Test (DAY 2) 2 sessions (one in the morning, one in the afternoon) Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 219, 220, 221, 325, 3811, 3812	39th Grade FSA ELA Reading Test (DAY 1) 2 sessions (one in the morning, one in the afternoon) Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 219, 220, 221, 325, 3811, 3812	4	
5	heading Test (DAY 2) 2 sessions (one in the morning, one in the afternoon) Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 219, 220, 221, 325, 3811, 3812 AM: AP GOV PM: AP Chinese Lang & AP APES	7 FSA Geometry EOC (MORNING) FSA Geometry EOC (AFTERNOON) Session 1 Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 3811, 3812 AM: AP Spanish Lang PM: AP Japanese Lang & AP Physics 1	FSA Geometry EOC (MORNING) FSA Geometry EOC (AFTERNOON) Session 1 Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 3811, 3812 AM: AP English Lit PM: AP Euro & AP French Lang	FSA Algebra 1 EOC (MORNING) FSA Algebra 1 EOC (AFTERNOON) Session 1 Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 3811, 3812 AM: AP Chemistry & AP Spanish Lit PM: AP German Lang & AP Psych	FSA Algebra 1 EOC (MORNING) FSA Algebra 1 EOC (AFTERNOON) Session 2 Labs Used: eLab, Medial 507, 3811, 3812 AM: AP U.S. PM: AP Computer Sci & AP Physics 2	11	
12 Mother's Day	BIOLOGY EOC Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 3812, 3811 AM: AP Bio PM: AP Physics C	BIOLOGY EOC Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 3812, 3811 AM: AP Calc AB & AP Calc BC PM: AP Art Hist & AP HUG	J.S. HISTORY EOC Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 3812, 3811 AM: English Lang PM: AP Italian Lang & AP Macro	U.S. HISTORY EOC Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 3812, 3811 AM: AP Comp Gov & Politics & AP World PM: AP Stat	U.S. HISTORY EOC Labs Used: eLab, Media, 507, 3812, 3811 AM: AP Micro & AP Music Theory PM: AP Comp Sci A & AP Latin	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
	MAKEUPS						
26	27	28	29	30	31		
	Memorial Day		Final Exams	S – Early Relea	ise		